

Lachhman Ram vs. Vijay Ram and others

RSA No.143 of 2023

01.07.2024 Present: Ms. Anuja Mehta, Advocate, vice Mr. Arun Sehgal, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Malay Kaushal, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Gurdev Negi, Advocate, vice Mr. Naresh K. Gupta, Advocate, for respondents No.2 (i) to 2 (v).

As prayed for, list for admission after two weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 01, 2024
(Rishi)