

RSA No.143 of 2023

12.11.2024 Present: None.

Steps for brining on record Legal
Representatives of sole appellant are awaited
despite opportunity dated 21.10.2024. Let the
same be awaited for three weeks, failing which the
matter be further processed in terms of order dated
13.08.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

12.11.2024
(Shalini)