

RSA-143 of 2023

21.05.2025 Present: Mr. Trigun S. Negi, vice counsel for
appellant, who is stated to have expired.
Ms. Kajal, vice counsel for respondent No. 1.

Steps i.e. application filed for bringing on
record LRs of sole appellant is stated to be lying under
objection. Let the objection be removed within two weeks.
List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

21.05.2025

(Vriti)