

RSA No.143 of 2023

18.06.2025 Present: Mr. Malay Kaushal, Advocate for
the respondent.

Objection to the application filed for
bringing on record LR's of sole appellant have not
been removed despite opportunity dated
21.05.2025. Let the same be removed within one
week, failing which the matter be listed before the
Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

18.06.2025

(Shalini)