

RSA No. 143 of 2023

19.09.2025 Present: Mr. Malay Kaushal, Advocate for respondent.

Replies to CMPs.M No. 1094 &
1095 of 2025 are awaited. Let the same be awaited
for four weeks. List thereafter.

Addl.Registrar (Judicial)

19.09.2025
(Shalini)